RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

RIO TINTO ORD GBPO0.10
ISIN: GB0007188757

Overview

2024/09/17 17:35:29

Price
4,789.50 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  032%(15.50)

GB0007188757

RIO

London Stock Exchange
GBp

Energy / Commodities
Stock

71,196 EUR

FTSE 100

4,800.50 GBp (214)
4,802.00 GBp (68)
4,774.00 GBp
4,820.00 GBp
4,766.50 GBp
4,774.00 GBp
4,792.908249 GBp
2,280,213
10,928,851,697.35
7,690

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

24

WKN: 0718875
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=203418425,24982696,223808185,258179571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb338ab5ab63830375ba12214c7231604db315df75d36a346328f1db199c90c3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a1d92b4859cfa2e5&time=1726694106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1eb2cee4e2e788d1e5c1f4a575ad9eaebe92addf53994f6176aa1a630e4814e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=319e17583a635209e&time=1726694106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=518a660040c7d7e08fb21a4c2e0ff879fcf36668159b9b1c755b0f2fc038cca5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c347e47e29d928082&time=1726694106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33677494b30a63b934aa9d78d1533cf91e2dc47ecedf534531f4d140035e1920&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20536f5163fc1eb67&time=1726694106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f576549bef001a2e0e85843c3725dd30086474a4d14d278b0b01773a6db794e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f06d94b79d5ee8c22&time=1726694106&tool=RSC

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Details

2024/09/17 17:35:29

Price

4,789.50 GBp

Difference €  032%(15.50)
General attributes
ISIN GB0007188757
Symbol RIO
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,196 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,800.50 GBp (214)
Ask (Ask size) 4,802.00 GBp (68)
Open 4,774.00 GBp
High 4,820.00 GBp
Low 4,766.50 GBp
Close (prev. day) 4,774.00 GBp
VWAP 4,792.908249 GBp
Volume (pcs) 2,280,213
Trading volume 10,928,851,697.35
Number of trades 7,690
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.49% -9.41% -0.83%
Perf (abs.) -72.50 -497.50 -40.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.44 20.98 28.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,734.30 GBp (1,864,403
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4,760.42 GBp (1,622,462
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,140.58 GBp (1,831,224
(

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5,899.00 GBp (2024/01/02

4,509.00 GBp (2024/09/06

5,910.00 GBp (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
5,238.64 GBp (1,840,856)
)
)
)
4,509.00 GBp (2024/09/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 56.84 EUR 2.07 274

17
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 56.73 EUR 0.74 151

17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:03 56.98 EUR 0.02 13

17
SIX Swiss 2022/07/ 17:35 80.84 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Munich 2024/09/ 14:53 57.01 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527272

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

17:35

17:25

17:25

21:51

16:07

19:32

15:20

4,789.50 GBp 10,928.85

56.93 EUR

56.93 EUR

56.51 EUR

64.90 USD

56.46 EUR

57.13 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.33

0.01

0.00

0.00

7,690
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19800

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Company profile

Company Logo

RioTinto

Contact Details
RIO TINTO PLC

6 St. James's Square - SW1Y 4AD London
Telefon: +44-20-7781-2000

Fax: +44-20-7781-1800
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob
Stausholm

Alfredo Barrios

Bold Baatar

Isabelle
Deschamps

James Martin

Jerome
Pecresse

Kellie Parker
Mark Davies
Peter

Cunningham

Simon Trott

Sinead
Kaufman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Barton
Benjamin Wyatt
Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke
Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham
Sharon Thorne
Simon Henry
Susan Lloyd-

Hurwitz
William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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